ApplicationsKey Features
Technical Specifications
Notes:
1. External beam expanders are available upon request, to meet smaller divergence requirements(5-20x beam expander).
2. Temperature control is required for laser head during operation. The temperature of the base plate
should be controlled at 15-35℃.
3. As products are constantly being updated, the right of final interpretation of technical specifications
or illustrations in datasheet belongs to RealLight.

Exterrnal trigger gated, 5V TTL, drive high to enable
Cooling method conductive cooling
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number
Repetition
rate
 (kHz)
Pulse
energy
( J)
Pulse
width
(ns)
1064
532
HQD-FP-1064-2.5-600 2.5 600 3.5
HQD-FP-1064-5-400 5 400 6
HQD-FP-1064-7-280 7 280 8
HQD-FP-532-2.5-300 2.5 300 3
HQD-FP-532-5-200 5 200 5
HQD-FP-532-7-140 7 140 7